
   
 

 CENSUS DATES AND FEES 

 

Qualification BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management 

Intake: DMG15 Start Date: 3 September 2024 

Total Tuition Fee: AUD $5,949* VSL Loan Cap: AUD $16,788 VSL Gap Fee: AUD $0 

* Or equivalent in other currencies. Fees for other currencies can be viewed here. 
 

Fee 
Period 

Code Unit / Module Title Unit / Module Start Date Fee Period Census Date 
Unit / Module 

Fee* 
20% Loan 

Fee 

1 BSBPEF502  Develop and use emotional intelligence Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024  $485.63   $97.13  

2 BSBCMM511  Communicate with influence Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Monday, October 21, 2024  $485.63   $97.13  

3 BSBOPS502  Manage business operational plans Monday, January 6, 2025 Tuesday, January 14, 2025  $607.04   $121.41  

4 BSBLDR523  Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Monday, February 10, 2025 Monday, February 17, 2025  $364.22   $72.84  

5 BSBTWK502  Manage team effectiveness Monday, March 3, 2025 Tuesday, March 11, 2025  $485.63   $97.13  

6 BSBCRT511  Develop critical thinking in others Monday, March 31, 2025 Monday, April 7, 2025  $364.22   $72.84  

7 BSBLDR522  Manage people performance Monday, April 21, 2025 Tuesday, April 29, 2025  $607.04   $121.41  

8 BSBFIN501  Manage budgets and financial plans Monday, May 26, 2025 Tuesday, June 3, 2025  $607.04   $121.41  

9 BSBOPS601  Develop and implement business plans Monday, June 30, 2025 Monday, July 7, 2025  $485.63   $97.13  

10 BSBPMG430  Undertake project work Monday, July 28, 2025 Tuesday, August 5, 2025  $485.63   $97.13  

11 BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Monday, August 25, 2025 Monday, September 1, 2025  $485.63   $97.13  

12 BSBXBD501  Develop big data strategy Monday, September 22, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 $485.63  $97.13  

     $5,949.00 $1,189.80 
 

https://www.eit.edu.au/how-to-apply/fees/

